BOARD OF TRUSTEES OF COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT NO. 508
County of Cook and State of lllinois

Personnel Report
LECURESHIPS AND FACULTY OVERTIME ASSIGNMENTS

THE CHANCELLOR
RECOMMENDS that the Board of Trustees approve:

LECTURESHIP ASSIGNMENTS

Name Total Amount Paid

Daley College
ACKER, JOYCE M $1,828.00
ATTELE, KAPILA R $3,520.00
CLARKE, VICKI C $1,575.00
CUERDEN, LINDA L $1,371.00
DEAN, TUAN R $822.60
DEAN, TUAN R $822.60
DIMAS, CHRIS $2,878.14
DUDEK, IRENE 21 ,g;l.gg
GOLOB, LAWRENCE F $1.371.00

GRAPENTHIEN, STEVE

HEAD, LAWRENCE E $914.00
JIA, LIXING $3,520.00
MARTINEZ, VALENTINO E $1,371.00
MUIRHEAD, BONNIE $2,100.00
NEYESTANI, AHMAD $1,828.00
NIKNEJAD, AMIR $2,625.00
PADAMSEE, MEHDI S $1,828.00
SCHATZMAN, BARD | $2,112.00
SHAIKH, ABDUL RASHEED $1,828.00
SUSSMAN, ALAN N $2,112.00
WILBORN, AUDREY $960.00
WOODS, JOHN S. IV $2,285.00
Harold Washington College
BAINDEL, BARBARA $1,024.00
BLAKELY, JUDITH $2,000.00
BORA, YASSAR $1,828.00
BROOKS, AMY $914.00
CAVER, DENISE $2,000.00
CONROY, BERNARD $2,000.00
COX, MEG $2,000.00
COX, MEG $2,000.00
DANIEL, FRED $5,004.08
DANIEL, FRED $2,000.00
DAVIS, MICHAEL $1,800.00
DELGADO, LUIS , $2,000.00
FLEMING, JOYCE $1,371.00

GODLEY, WILLIAM G JR $1,797.56




ECHOLS, HARVEY $704.00
EVANS, TAYLOR M $1,371.00
GATES, STEPHANIE $1,371.00
GRAHAM, MICHELE A $1,371.00
MARSHALL, JAMES $1,828.00
SIMMONS, MELNEE $2,560.00
SOLIEMAN, TALAL $625.80
TOLLIVER, SHARON $960.00

Wright College

ALBERTS, CATHY $1,920.00
HERNANDEZ, JOSE $2,742.00
MIRAN, OFELIA $685.50
PAPADEMAS, LUKE $2,100.00
PRUTER, ROBERT $1,280.00
SEWICK, BRUCE $1,371.00
SEWICK, BRUCE $685.50
SOBERANO, MARY ROSE $3,656.00
TER-SAAKYANTS, GENRIKH $3,520.00
WHITE, ANN P $1,320.00
WILLIAMS, BART $1,575.00

The Board of Trustees authorizes the Chancellor to inform all affected personnel
of the action taken.

ayhe D. Watson
Chancellor

Approved:

Maritza Mdrrero
Vice Chancellor for Human Resources and Staff Development

August 2, 2001




